RFS's HYBRIFLEX™ cabling solution for Remote Radio Unit (RRH) combines optical fibre and DC
power in a single lightweight aluminum shielded cable, making it the world’s most innovative
solution for RRH deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and cost at
Cellular sites. HYBRIFLEX™ cabling solutions allows mobile operators deploying RRH architecture
to standardized installation process and eliminates the need for and the cost of cable grounding.
The HYBRIFLEX™ Power Connect cable PW-S-06S4-F-00-XXX is part of a site installation kit. It
consists of four unshielded pairs terminated with bootlace ferrules ready for outdoor
applications (Indoor versions available on request).

Operation Temperature °C (°F) -40 to 85 (-40 to 185 )
Installation Temperature °C (°F) -20 to 50 (-4 to 122 )
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PW-S-06S4-D-00-XXX
Trunk Power Connect cable assembly 6 mm² for connection of four RRHs
PW-S-06S4-D-00-XXX REV : A REV DATE : N/A www.rfsworld.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 1 of 2
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Length Model Name
5 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-005
10 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-010
15 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-015
20 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-020
25 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-025
30 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-030
35 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-035
40 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-040
45 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-045
50 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-050
55 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-055
60 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-060
65 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-065
70 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-070
75 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-075
80 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-080
85 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-085
90 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-090
95 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-095
100 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-100
110 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-110
120 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-120
130 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-130
140 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-140
150 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-150
160 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-160
170 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-170
180 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-180
190 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-190
200 m PW-S-06S4-D-00-200
Other length are available on request
RECOMMENDED TOOLS
Earthing: GKSPEED20-12P Hoisting: HOIST1-12C Clamps: MBH-BT6D
External Document Links Notes